UAB "Utenos Silumos tinklai"
Faktinis Silumos poreikis

Pavadinimas

Mato vnt.

2024 10

2024 11

2024 12

2025 01

2025 02

202503

2025 04

2025 05

2025 06

2025 07

2025 08

2025 09

Faktinis
Silumos
poreikis

MWh

13064

18341

21468

21650

22492

18599

12994

9948

8627

8433

8622

8611

Savos
gamybos
Saltiniuose
pagaminta
$iluma

MWh

13064

18341

21468

21650

22492

18599

12994

9948

8627

8433

8622

8611

Is
nepriklausom
y Silumos
gamintojy
nupirkta
iluma

MWh




